
HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(Procurement Cell)

Tel No. 022-24150628
E-mail- md@vaccinehaflkine.com

Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

CORRIGENDUM FORSALE PERIOD

Date:. - 04/06/2018.
Ret-Tender No E-712 and E-722/ HBPCL /PC/Ivledicine/2018-19.

Managing Director, (Procurement Cell), Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd., Mumbai had inyited tenders in two
envelope systems from eligible bidders for medicines for various Govemment Medical Colleges and Hospitals in Maharashtra.

Revised Schedule for the said tender during sale period is as follows

Tender
No.

Period ofsale
preparation and

submission of bid

Date of closing

Bid Opening

l E-7 12 and E-722

From 04.06.2018
10.00 am

to
13.06.2018

Up to
14.00 hs.

13.06.2018 at
14.00 hls.

15.06.2018 at
14:01 hls.

For detailed information, the interested bidders may v
For e-tendering help/ information, please cortact.
Websile: - hltDs://mahatenders.gov.in
Contact No. I 800-23 3-7 315 ,91-'187 8107 985, +9 I -7878 I 079 96,+ 9 t -7 Bj SOO7 972 and +91 -7 g7 ggg7g7 3
Email - eoroc.suoport@maharashtra. gov.in

.t

isit the website httos://maha goY.ln

Haflkine Bio Pha
(Procu

General Manager,
rmaceutical Corporation Ltd.,
rement Cell), Mumbai.

Sr.
No.


